Location

Summary

10/26/2024
9:40 PM

10/26/2024
6:54 PM

10/26/2024
2:17 PM

10/26/2024
12:44 PM

10/26/2024
11:27 AM

10/26/2024
9:06 AM

10/26/2024
8:08 AM

10/26/2024
12:51 AM

Citation

Citation

Arrest

Forgery/Fraud

Lost Property

Petty Theft

Vandalism

Driving Under
the Influence

1000 Block Riley St
Beat 1

13000 Block Folsom Blvd
Beat 4

7500 Block Folsom-Auburn Rd
Beat 1

100 Block Oneill Ct
Beat 2

1400 Block Moon Cr
Beat 3

800 Block Bluestone Cr
Beat 4

3100 Block Hinsdale Dr
Beat 5

Riley St/Scott St
Beat 1

Waylon Morrison, 22, of Folsom was contacted at the location. Issued a citation for 459.5(A) PC.

Elenna Banna, 40, of Sacramento was contacted at the location. Issued a citation for 459.5(A) PC.

Zakari Newton-Allen, 22, of Folsom was contacted at the location. Arrested for 273.6(A) PC. Booked at
Sacramento County Jail.

Unknown suspect(s) fraudulently opened Verizon account in victim’s name.

Hand gun reported lost.

Unknown suspect stole package from front porch.

Sometime between October 23 and October 25, unknown suspect(s) broke vehicle window.

Ernesto Lopez, 24, of Folsom was contacted following a traffic collision. Arrested for 23152(A) VC and
23152(B) VC. Booked at Sacramento County Jail.



