Date	Туре	Location	Summary
10/26/2024 9:40 PM	Citation	1000 Block Riley St <i>Beat 1</i>	Waylon Morrison, 22, of Folsom was contacted at the location. Issued a citation for 459.5(A) PC.
10/26/2024 6:54 PM	Citation	13000 Block Folsom Blvd Beat 4	Elenna Banna, 40, of Sacramento was contacted at the location. Issued a citation for 459.5(A) PC.
10/26/2024 2:17 PM	Arrest	7500 Block Folsom-Auburn Rd Beat 1	Zakari Newton-Allen, 22, of Folsom was contacted at the location. Arrested for 273.6(A) PC. Booked at Sacramento County Jail.
10/26/2024 12:44 PM	Forgery/Fraud	100 Block Oneill Ct Beat 2	Unknown suspect(s) fraudulently opened Verizon account in victim's name.
10/26/2024 11:27 AM	Lost Property	1400 Block Moon Cr Beat 3	Hand gun reported lost.
10/26/2024 9:06 AM	Petty Theft	800 Block Bluestone Cr Beat 4	Unknown suspect stole package from front porch.
10/26/2024 8:08 AM	Vandalism	3100 Block Hinsdale Dr Beat 5	Sometime between October 23 and October 25, unknown suspect(s) broke vehicle window.
10/26/2024 12:51 AM	Driving Under the Influence	Riley St/Scott St Beat 1	Ernesto Lopez, 24, of Folsom was contacted following a traffic collision. Arrested for 23152(A) VC and 23152(B) VC. Booked at Sacramento County Jail.